
2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 101 3 JUN 2016 - 18:00 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 1 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 1:52.98 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

AR 1:53.61 SCHMITT Allison USA London (GBR) 31 JUL 201227.18 55.38 1:24.35

US 1:54.40 SCHMITT Allison USA Omaha, NE (USA) 28 JUN 201227.01 55.61 1:24.89

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

SMITH Leah UN01VA4 1:56.641 (1) 1:26.85(1) 56.94(1) 27.590.77
29.35 29.91 29.79

MARGALIS Melanie SPA-FL5 1:57.332 0.69(2) 1:27.04(2) 57.31(2) 27.840.71
29.47 29.73 30.29

NGUYEN Vien UN01FL3 1:58.823 2.18(3) 1:28.42(4) 58.23(3) 28.060.73
30.17 30.19 30.40

FLICKINGER Hali ABSCGA6 1:59.724 3.08(4) 1:28.97(3) 58.21(4) 28.270.73
29.94 30.76 30.75

MACLEAN Brittany SO-US2 1:59.775 3.13(7) 1:29.84(6) 58.89(6) 28.440.70
30.45 30.95 29.93

DAVIS Allie BA-IN7 2:00.166 3.52(5) 1:29.49(5) 58.63(5) 28.360.69
30.27 30.86 30.67

POSTOLL Rebecca CW-MI8 2:00.166 3.52(8) 1:29.90(8) 59.28(8) 28.710.74
30.57 30.62 30.26

PINTO Andrea GSC-FL1 2:00.588 3.94(6) 1:29.78(7) 58.90(7) 28.600.70
30.30 30.88 30.80

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

JAGDFELD Abigail UN02WI7 2:00.861 (1) 1:30.33(5) 59.85(5) 28.810.76
31.04 30.48 30.53

KNEPPERS Andrea UN-1KY5 2:01.142 0.28(5) 1:30.89(6) 1:00.08(7) 29.320.82
30.76 30.81 30.25

VROOMAN Lindsay BAD-MR4 2:01.233 0.37(4) 1:30.67(3) 59.51(2) 28.660.80
30.85 31.16 30.56

RAAB Meaghan NAC-SE3 2:01.274 0.41(2) 1:30.37(1) 59.21(3) 28.730.73
30.48 31.16 30.90

COMERFORD Mallory UN-1KY6 2:01.295 0.43(6) 1:30.97(4) 59.53(1) 28.620.71
30.91 31.44 30.32

GOSS Kennedy SO-US2 2:01.326 0.46(3) 1:30.50(2) 59.34(4) 28.740.63
30.60 31.16 30.82

MADDEN Paige CMSASE1 2:02.197 1.33(7) 1:31.54(7) 1:00.51(8) 29.530.72
30.98 31.03 30.65

SMIDDY Clara CW-MI8 2:03.608 2.74(8) 1:32.03(8) 1:00.53(6) 29.270.67
31.26 31.50 31.57

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 101 3 JUN 2016 - 18:00 Women's 200m Freestyle Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 1 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

SEIDT Asia LAK-KY5 2:01.661 (2) 1:31.31(4) 1:00.22(4) 29.080.72
31.14 31.09 30.35

DELOOF Gabrielle CW-MI6 2:01.772 0.11(1) 1:30.40(1) 59.31(1) 28.640.69
30.67 31.09 31.37

PUGH Marah UN-1KY4 2:02.463 0.80(3) 1:31.39(2) 1:00.05(7) 29.320.60
30.73 31.34 31.07

BARNARD Delaney IST-IN3 2:02.964 1.30(4) 1:31.67(3) 1:00.08(3) 28.990.68
31.09 31.59 31.29

SELLERS Alexandra UN-1KY7 2:03.335 1.67(5) 1:32.02(5) 1:00.38(5) 29.140.77
31.24 31.64 31.31

WILSON Kristen KYA-KY1 2:03.486 1.82(6) 1:32.54(6) 1:00.53(2) 28.980.75
31.55 32.01 30.94

MEITZ Kaersten BA-IN8 2:04.387 2.72(7) 1:32.91(7) 1:00.99(6) 29.270.82
31.72 31.92 31.47

UNICOMB Jessica WA-WI2 DSQ

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

HARVEY Mary-Sophie CNSJUS8 2:02.051 (2) 1:31.44(6) 1:01.11(7) 30.020.75
31.09 30.33 30.61

FRERIKS Geena KYA-KY1 2:02.652 0.60(1) 1:31.09(1) 59.20(1) 28.330.72
30.87 31.89 31.56

NORDIN Emma CSC-IN5 2:03.033 0.98(4) 1:32.15(3) 1:00.84(4) 29.420.75
31.42 31.31 30.88

HAYDEN Rachel UMIZMV6 2:03.194 1.14(3) 1:32.03(4) 1:00.91(5) 29.620.74
31.29 31.12 31.16

AULT Taylor RMDACA3 2:03.285 1.23(6) 1:32.78(5) 1:00.93(2) 28.980.71
31.95 31.85 30.50

MCINERNY Haley KYA-KY4 2:03.686 1.63(5) 1:32.42(2) 1:00.80(3) 29.200.74
31.60 31.62 31.26

HANDLEY Bryn UN01KY2 2:04.777 2.72(7) 1:33.41(7) 1:01.42(6) 29.650.78
31.77 31.99 31.36

BURCHILL Sammie CSC-IN7 2:06.058 4.00(8) 1:34.70(8) 1:02.93(8) 30.540.72
32.39 31.77 31.35

Legend:
AR DSQ R.T. USAmerican record Disqualified Reaction time Championship record
WR World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 102 3 JUN 2016 - 18:09 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 2 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 1:42.00 BIEDERMANN Paul GER Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 200924.23 50.12 1:16.30

AR 1:42.96 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 12 AUG 200824.31 50.29 1:16.84

US 1:44.10 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 1 JUL 200824.89 51.00 1:17.81

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

LITHERLAND Jay DYNAGA7 1:48.411 (2) 1:21.14(4) 53.78(3) 25.890.72
27.89 27.36 27.27

KLUEH Michael CW-MI5 1:49.442 1.03(7) 1:22.59(8) 54.31(5) 26.060.70
28.25 28.28 26.85

NIELSEN Anders CARDIN6 1:49.513 1.10(5) 1:21.90(5) 53.96(7) 26.180.69
27.78 27.94 27.61

JAEGER Connor CW-MI2 1:49.564 1.15(6) 1:22.19(7) 54.08(8) 26.240.68
27.84 28.11 27.37

WEISS Michael WA-WI3 1:49.605 1.19(3) 1:21.51(3) 53.52(6) 26.110.68
27.41 27.99 28.09

GLANDA Justin CW-MI1 1:49.976 1.56(4) 1:21.89(2) 53.46(2) 25.720.61
27.74 28.43 28.08

TOWNSEND Darian YWSFAZ8 1:50.307 1.89(1) 1:21.10(1) 52.71(1) 25.090.69
27.62 28.39 29.20

WYNALDA Michael CW-MI4 1:51.488 3.07(7) 1:22.59(6) 54.04(4) 25.930.77
28.11 28.55 28.89

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

KIBLER Drew CSC-IN1 1:50.421 (7) 1:23.48(7) 54.94(5) 26.210.60
28.73 28.54 26.94

PIERONI Blake IST-IN4 1:50.472 0.05(1) 1:22.20(1) 53.60(1) 25.820.65
27.78 28.60 28.27

BENTZ Gunnar ABSCGA6 1:50.523 0.10(4) 1:22.91(5) 54.67(6) 26.360.72
28.31 28.24 27.61

WHITAKER Kyle CW-MI3 1:50.584 0.16(3) 1:22.80(4) 54.48(4) 25.950.62
28.53 28.32 27.78

DE LUCCA Joao CARDKY8 1:50.815 0.39(2) 1:22.35(2) 54.14(2) 25.880.67
28.26 28.21 28.46

AL-YAMANI Mokhtar YEM-US7 1:51.286 0.86(5) 1:23.19(3) 54.46(2) 25.880.60
28.58 28.73 28.09

HUTCHINS Matthew WA-WI2 1:52.177 1.75(6) 1:23.47(6) 54.74(7) 26.380.72
28.36 28.73 28.70

GROTHE Zane BAD-MR5 1:55.038 4.61(8) 1:25.91(8) 55.76(8) 26.580.68
29.18 30.15 29.12

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 102 3 JUN 2016 - 18:09 Men's 200m Freestyle Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 2 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

CARROLL Trevor UN-1KY8 1:51.271 (1) 1:22.91(4) 54.35(4) 26.090.70
28.26 28.56 28.36

LINDENBAUER Matthias UN-1KY5 1:51.502 0.23(6) 1:23.66(6) 55.17(7) 26.460.67
28.71 28.49 27.84

COFFMAN Sam UMIZMV4 1:51.663 0.39(5) 1:23.23(5) 55.07(6) 26.240.64
28.83 28.16 28.43

DAVIS Nicholas UMIZMV1 1:51.674 0.40(7) 1:24.34(8) 55.65(8) 26.910.69
28.74 28.69 27.33

JOHNSTON Aldan LAK-KY7 1:52.045 0.77(1) 1:22.91(2) 54.06(2) 25.800.68
28.26 28.85 29.13

YEO Danny SIN-US6 1:52.146 0.87(3) 1:22.92(1) 53.82(1) 25.760.66
28.06 29.10 29.22

HIGGINS Jackson UN27IN2 1:52.477 1.20(4) 1:23.18(3) 54.26(3) 26.030.62
28.23 28.92 29.29

PANG Sheng Jun SIN-US3 1:57.788 6.51(8) 1:26.85(7) 55.63(5) 26.100.65
29.53 31.22 30.93

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind150m100m50mR.T.

MAIN Corey GSC-FL1 1:50.621 (2) 1:22.66(5) 54.59(5) 26.260.61
28.33 28.07 27.96

CALLAN Kevin TAC-OK2 1:51.482 0.86(3) 1:22.95(4) 54.48(3) 26.020.67
28.46 28.47 28.53

PINFOLD Brett WA-WI7 1:51.853 1.23(6) 1:24.04(7) 55.22(4) 26.220.73
29.00 28.82 27.81

CLIFTON Cannon WA-WI3 1:52.064 1.44(1) 1:22.54(1) 53.81(1) 25.670.71
28.14 28.73 29.52

NICHOLSON Chris RACECO5 1:53.275 2.65(5) 1:23.32(3) 54.34(6) 26.270.75
28.07 28.98 29.95

MANGAN Jack CW-MI8 1:53.386 2.76(7) 1:24.29(6) 55.21(7) 26.610.66
28.60 29.08 29.09

RANSFORD Patrick CW-MI6 1:53.457 2.83(8) 1:24.48(8) 55.47(8) 26.930.74
28.54 29.01 28.97

WILLIAMS Kai CW-MI4 1:53.548 2.92(4) 1:22.99(2) 53.95(2) 25.760.67
28.19 29.04 30.55

Legend:
AR R.T. US WRAmerican record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 103 3 JUN 2016 - 18:19 Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 3 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
WR 1:04.35 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Barcelona (ESP) 29 JUL 201329.97

AR 1:04.45 HARDY Jessica USA Federal Way, WA (USA) 7 AUG 200929.80

US 1:04.45 HARDY Jessica USA Federal Way, WA (USA) 7 AUG 200929.80

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

MARGALIS Melanie SPA-FL3 1:07.261 (2) 31.850.71
35.41

 

COTTRELL Andrea UN-1KY4 1:07.952 0.69(6) 32.500.67
35.45

 

LAZOR Annie AU-SE5 1:08.163 0.90(3) 32.060.70
36.10

 

ROSS Katharine UMIZMV1 1:08.234 0.97(4) 32.190.67
36.04

 

TUCKER Miranda CW-MI7 1:08.455 1.19(6) 32.500.72
35.95

 

LAWRENCE Micah UN-1NC2 1:08.676 1.41(5) 32.420.75
36.25

 

FOGLE Emily BA-IN8 1:09.107 1.84(1) 31.770.68
37.33

 

BARTEL Zoe FASTCO6 1:10.028 2.76(8) 32.520.71
37.50

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

SCOTT Corrie SCOTUS3 1:08.511 (1) 31.780.66
36.73

 

DUNCAN Abigail UMIZMV4 1:09.322 0.81(2) 32.600.67
36.72

 

LOHMAN Kennedy LAK-KY6 1:09.503 0.99(4) 32.820.67
36.68

 

HAUGHEY Siobhan CW-MI8 1:10.044 1.53(6) 33.180.72
36.86

 

REANEY Emma IA-IN5 1:10.195 1.68(3) 32.630.69
37.56

 

VONDERHAAR Madeleine CLPROH7 1:10.636 2.12(7) 33.320.70
37.31

 

MCGREGOR Ashley PCSCUS1 1:11.117 2.60(5) 33.010.66
38.10

 

ROBERTSON Katie SCOTUS2 1:11.608 3.09(8) 33.500.71
38.10

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 103 3 JUN 2016 - 18:19 Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 3 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

RAAB Meaghan NAC-SE5 1:10.891 (1) 33.500.72
37.39

 

CAMERON Emily ABSCGA1 1:11.002 0.11(2) 33.650.67
37.35

 

JAMES Lauren UN-1KY2 1:11.703 0.81(5) 33.990.71
37.71

 

RAJIC Ema HEATIL3 1:11.774 0.88(6) 34.100.85
37.67

 

CREW Kendra KYA-KY6 1:12.005 1.11(3) 33.890.63
38.11

 

FORDE Brooke LAK-KY7 1:12.216 1.32(8) 34.510.74
37.70

 

KOVAC Bailey FASTCO8 1:12.327 1.43(3) 33.890.72
38.43

 

WISTEY Imelda UN01IA4 1:12.468 1.57(7) 34.170.73
38.29

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

CAMPBELL Elise UN02OH1 1:11.381 (1) 33.050.67
38.33

 

WEISS Emily CARDIN6 1:12.122 0.74(2) 33.800.73
38.32

 

YEO Samantha CW-MI3 1:12.303 0.92(5) 34.120.67
38.18

 

BRADFORD-FELDMAN Rachael UN-1KY4 1:12.604 1.22(7) 34.370.72
38.23

 

RUSSELL Alexandra BBA-MI5 1:12.845 1.46(4) 34.040.68
38.80

 

ZHANG Sophia AGUAMR7 1:13.196 1.81(6) 34.240.75
38.95

 

WHEELER Kaylee CARDKY8 1:13.227 1.84(8) 34.430.69
38.79

 

STORINO Alyssa IA-IN2 1:13.568 2.18(3) 33.940.62
39.62

 

Legend:
AR R.T. US WRAmerican record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 104 3 JUN 2016 - 18:27 Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 4 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
WR 57.92 PEATY Adam GBR London (GBR) 17 APR 201527.04

AR 58.96 SHANTEAU Eric USA Roma (ITA) 26 JUL 200928.02

US 59.01 GANGLOFF Mark USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 7 JUL 200927.64

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

FINK Nic ABSCGA4 1:00.131 (3) 28.300.73
31.83

 

MILLER Cody BAD-MR5 1:00.412 0.28(1) 28.080.67
32.33

 

CORDES Kevin UN-1US3 1:00.513 0.38(2) 28.240.71
32.27

 

CLAVERIE Carlos UN-1KY2 1:01.644 1.51(4) 28.930.70
32.71

 

TIERNEY Sam UMIZMV6 1:01.845 1.71(5) 29.120.70
32.72

 

TAIT Calum SCOTUS1 1:02.726 2.59(6) 29.530.66
33.19

 

KHOO Yin Lionel SIN-US7 1:03.377 3.24(8) 29.980.62
33.39

 

ALBRACHT Anthony KCSAMV8 1:03.528 3.39(7) 29.720.68
33.80

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

HAYDEN Zachary CW-MI6 1:02.531 (1) 28.730.65
33.80

 

NOWICKI Devon AQUAMI5 1:02.672 0.14(2) 29.270.64
33.40

 

LOSCHI Moises UN01GA3 1:02.993 0.46(6) 30.310.62
32.68

 

HALL Joshua NYACMR4 1:03.794 1.26(3) 29.600.67
34.19

 

INGLIS Euan SCOTUS7 1:04.325 1.79(4) 29.860.68
34.46

 

PRESTON Kieran SCOTUS2 1:04.736 2.20(8) 30.590.69
34.14

 

BERGER Brennen UN-1KY8 1:04.857 2.32(7) 30.470.73
34.38

 

KOSTBADE Gary DUNEIN1 1:05.358 2.82(5) 30.210.67
35.14

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 104 3 JUN 2016 - 18:27 Men's 100m Breaststroke Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 4 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

VAUGHAN Charles CSC-IN4 1:04.021 (3) 30.140.72
33.88

 

GARDNER Joseph MSC-IN5 1:04.542 0.52(1) 30.060.67
34.48

 

BARNUM Keefer LAK-KY6 1:04.663 0.64(2) 30.110.67
34.55

 

STAVER Nicholas UMIZMV7 1:04.674 0.65(8) 30.690.68
33.98

 

SMITH Austin ALPSCO3 1:05.375 1.35(7) 30.590.70
34.78

 

ZITO Nick WESTIL1 1:05.676 1.65(4) 30.250.77
35.42

 

BALS Chris UN20IN2 1:05.717 1.69(6) 30.430.68
35.28

 

KURZ Tanner IST-IN8 1:06.288 2.26(5) 30.360.69
35.92

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

KLEIN Christopher CW-MI4 1:05.431 (5) 30.910.68
34.52

 

STUMP Zach IA-IN7 1:05.572 0.14(4) 30.880.63
34.69

 

SCHRENSKY William NACSIN2 1:05.673 0.24(6) 31.160.69
34.51

 

ANDERSON Tanner STARIN5 1:05.884 0.45(2) 30.360.65
35.52

 

STORCH Casey MACHPV3 1:06.085 0.65(8) 31.860.73
34.22

 

COUCHON Andrew CSC-IN6 1:06.396 0.96(3) 30.730.65
35.66

 

KERR Chris SCOTUS1 1:06.587 1.15(1) 30.260.68
36.32

 

RAFALKO Andrew CSC-IN8 1:06.718 1.28(7) 31.520.70
35.19

 

Legend:
AR R.T. US WRAmerican record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 105 3 JUN 2016 - 18:34 Women's 100m Butterfly Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 5 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
WR 55.64 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Kazan (RUS) 2 AUG 201526.17

AR 55.98 VOLLMER Dana USA London (GBR) 29 JUL 201226.39

US 56.38 SJOSTROM Sarah SWE Austin, TX (USA) 16 JAN 201626.51

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

WORRELL Kelsi UN-1KY4 58.121 (1) 27.580.65
30.54

 

BECHTEL Christina KYA-KY5 58.732 0.61(2) 27.690.72
31.04

 

MARTIN Ivy WA-WI3 59.713 1.59(3) 27.850.68
31.86

 

MACNEIL Maggie SO-US6 59.984 1.86(7) 28.380.69
31.60

 

BURCHILL Veronica CSC-IN2 1:00.255 2.13(4) 28.070.70
32.18

 

NERO Bailey AU-SE8 1:00.266 2.14(5) 28.320.75
31.94

 

FLICKINGER Hali ABSCGA7 1:00.377 2.25(8) 28.620.72
31.75

 

GRINDALL Dana WA-WI1 1:00.508 2.38(6) 28.350.71
32.15

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

PATTERSON Anna UMIZMV4 1:00.561 (4) 28.520.66
32.04

 

SEIDT Asia LAK-KY2 1:00.572 0.01(5) 28.550.72
32.02

 

QUAH Ting SIN-US5 1:00.833 0.27(1) 28.250.71
32.58

 

KUKURUGYA Hannah CPSCIN8 1:01.274 0.71(7) 28.710.72
32.56

 

GENICH Hannah SO-US3 1:01.325 0.76(6) 28.620.72
32.70

 

BARBIEA Danielle UMIZMV7 1:01.526 0.96(2) 28.340.67
33.18

 

MAGNUSON Hannah UN-1KY1 1:01.677 1.11(3) 28.490.75
33.18

 

OGLESBY Grace CARDKY6 1:01.818 1.25(8) 29.270.70
32.54

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 105 3 JUN 2016 - 18:34 Women's 100m Butterfly Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 5 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

ADAMS Claire CSC-IN6 1:01.041 (1) 28.440.73
32.60

 

ROTHROCK Trude CSC-IN3 1:01.212 0.17(6) 28.770.67
32.44

 

MCINERNY Haley KYA-KY5 1:01.353 0.31(2) 28.490.70
32.86

 

COMERFORD Mallory UN-1KY1 1:01.824 0.78(4) 28.650.70
33.17

 

REANEY Emma IA-IN4 1:02.185 1.14(7) 29.070.69
33.11

 

MYERS Abby KYA-KY7 1:02.376 1.33(3) 28.620.69
33.75

 

SIMPSON Kirsty SCOTUS8 1:02.417 1.37(4) 28.650.66
33.76

 

GRUNHARD Cailey KCSAMV2 DSQ 

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

METZGER-SEYMOUR Erin UMIZMV3 1:01.431 (2) 29.190.69
32.24

 

SMITH Nicole IA-IN6 1:02.312 0.88(1) 28.870.74
33.44

 

KITCHEL Taite BA-IN2 1:02.423 0.99(4) 29.340.80
33.08

 

BEIL Kenady CLPROH7 1:02.794 1.36(7) 29.530.69
33.26

 

ALBIERO Gabriela CARDKY1 1:02.855 1.42(8) 29.580.68
33.27

 

VALETTE Josie RACECO8 1:02.876 1.44(4) 29.340.73
33.53

 

WHISENHUNT Meredith KYA-KY4 1:03.377 1.94(3) 29.260.78
34.11

 

YEO Samantha CW-MI5 1:05.588 4.15(6) 29.480.63
36.10

 

Legend:
AR DSQ R.T. USAmerican record Disqualified Reaction time Championship record
WR World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 106 3 JUN 2016 - 18:42 Men's 100m Butterfly Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 6 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplit
WR 49.82 PHELPS Michael USA Rome (ITA) 1 AUG 200923.36

AR 49.82 PHELPS Michael USA Roma (ITA) 1 AUG 200923.36

US 50.22 PHELPS Michael USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 9 JUL 200923.83

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

CONDORELLI Santo UN01CA5 51.981 (2) 24.350.67
27.63

 

QUAH Zheng Wen SIN-US4 52.452 0.47(1) 24.290.63
28.16

 

BOSCH Dylan CW-MI3 53.573 1.59(5) 25.270.68
28.30

 

SUBIRATS Albert VEN-US2 53.674 1.69(3) 25.050.69
28.62

 

CAMPSIE Sean SCOTUS6 54.235 2.25(4) 25.120.71
29.11

 

QUALLEN Joshua UN-1KY8 54.406 2.42(7) 25.850.68
28.55

 

DARRAGH Mack OAK-US1 54.427 2.44(8) 25.950.65
28.47

 

BOLAND David UN-1KY7 54.458 2.47(6) 25.580.64
28.87

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

HARTING Zach UN-1KY6 54.381 (2) 25.600.65
28.78

 

WHITAKER Aaron CW-MI5 54.802 0.42(1) 25.570.70
29.23

 

WHITE Evan CW-MI2 54.813 0.43(6) 25.880.63
28.93

 

KOVAC Danny FASTCO3 54.864 0.48(3) 25.690.66
29.17

 

HIGGINS Kyle KYA-KY8 54.985 0.60(4) 25.740.63
29.24

 

BRODIE Cameron SCOTUS4 55.276 0.89(5) 25.760.70
29.51

 

KOO Longhai Dylan SIN-US7 55.347 0.96(7) 25.920.61
29.42

 

ASSAAD Gamal OAK-US1 55.858 1.47(8) 26.170.61
29.68

 

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 106 3 JUN 2016 - 18:42 Men's 100m Butterfly Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 6 

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

DVORCHAK Drew UMIZMV5 55.251 (4) 25.840.62
29.41

 

MANKUS Luke UMIZMV4 55.412 0.16(2) 25.460.65
29.95

 

ALBIERO Nicolas CARDKY3 55.503 0.25(8) 26.400.68
29.10

 

HAMMOUD Youssef UN01GA6 55.604 0.35(3) 25.790.69
29.81

 

GREENE Aaron UN-1KY8 56.085 0.83(6) 26.080.66
30.00

 

ZOUCHA Jonathan UN-1KY1 56.336 1.08(5) 25.930.72
30.40

 

CHETCUTI Andrew UN01GA7 56.427 1.17(1) 25.350.56
31.07

 

HUIZING Ryan NACSIN2 56.618 1.36(7) 26.220.68
30.39

 

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
Behind50mR.T.

BYBEE Cody DR-OH3 55.081 (2) 25.990.65
29.09

 

MEYER Brendan CLPROH5 56.192 1.11(6) 26.660.68
29.53

 

IRWIN Max IST-IN8 56.233 1.15(4) 26.300.69
29.93

 

LEWIS Grant UN29IN6 56.614 1.53(5) 26.560.66
30.05

 

KELTON Grant UMIZMV7 56.845 1.76(3) 26.290.65
30.55

 

ASHLEY Anthony UMIZMV2 57.256 2.17(7) 26.850.70
30.40

 

POWERS Paul CW-MI4 57.327 2.24(1) 25.890.66
31.43

 

NICHOLSON Chris RACECO1 1:00.298 5.21(8) 28.500.76
31.79

 

Legend:
AR R.T. US WRAmerican record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 107 3 JUN 2016 - 18:49 Women's 400m Individual Medley Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 7 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 4:28.43 YE Shiwen CHN London (GBR) 28 JUL 20121:02.19 2:11.73 3:29.75

AR 4:31.12 HOFF Katie USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 20081:03.69 2:13.33 3:28.65

US 4:31.07 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Santa Clara (USA) 19 JUN 20151:01.99 2:10.88 3:29.25

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

NGUYEN Vien UN01FL4 4:41.921 0.71
50m  (4) 29.83

34.13
100m  (3) 1:03.96

35.94
150m  (2) 1:39.90

35.60
200m  (1) 2:15.50

40.85
250m  (1) 2:56.35

41.63
300m  (1) 3:37.98

32.09
350m  (1) 4:10.07

31.85
FORDE Brooke LAK-KY5 4:43.112 1.190.77

50m  (2) 29.81
34.14

100m  (2) 1:03.95
37.11

150m  (3) 1:41.06
36.26

200m  (3) 2:17.32
40.25

250m  (3) 2:57.57
40.52

300m  (2) 3:38.09
33.17

350m  (2) 4:11.26
31.85

CAMERON Emily ABSCGA3 4:44.673 2.750.70
50m  (5) 29.84

34.36
100m  (4) 1:04.20

37.87
150m  (4) 1:42.07

37.10
200m  (4) 2:19.17

40.18
250m  (4) 2:59.35

40.61
300m  (4) 3:39.96

32.69
350m  (3) 4:12.65

32.02
JONES Kaitlyn UN03VA6 4:45.134 3.210.68

50m  (1) 29.39
33.41

100m  (1) 1:02.80
36.53

150m  (1) 1:39.33
36.66

200m  (2) 2:15.99
41.05

250m  (2) 2:57.04
42.69

300m  (3) 3:39.73
33.70

350m  (4) 4:13.43
31.70

BRADFORD-FELDMAN Rachael UN-1KY2 4:50.195 8.270.72
50m  (3) 29.82

35.18
100m  (6) 1:05.00

38.73
150m  (6) 1:43.73

37.31
200m  (6) 2:21.04

40.30
250m  (6) 3:01.34

41.37
300m  (5) 3:42.71

34.72
350m  (6) 4:17.43

32.76
EDELMAN Lauren FASTIN7 4:50.296 8.370.71

50m  (6) 30.51
34.35

100m  (5) 1:04.86
37.59

150m  (5) 1:42.45
37.46

200m  (5) 2:19.91
41.19

250m  (5) 3:01.10
41.93

300m  (6) 3:43.03
34.06

350m  (5) 4:17.09
33.20

PAINTER Kathryn KYA-KY1 4:52.327 10.400.69
50m  (8) 31.30

36.06
100m  (8) 1:07.36

38.81
150m  (8) 1:46.17

36.82
200m  (8) 2:22.99

41.14
250m  (8) 3:04.13

41.93
300m  (7) 3:46.06

33.71
350m  (7) 4:19.77

32.55
BRADY Sharlene UMIZMV8 4:53.208 11.280.74

50m  (7) 31.16
35.22

100m  (7) 1:06.38
38.81

150m  (7) 1:45.19
36.87

200m  (7) 2:22.06
41.92

250m  (7) 3:03.98
42.56

300m  (8) 3:46.54
33.79

350m  (8) 4:20.33
32.87

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

KYLLIAINEN Tanja CARDKY4 4:50.301 0.69
50m  (2) 30.67

35.05
100m  (3) 1:05.72

37.86
150m  (2) 1:43.58

38.39
200m  (4) 2:21.97

40.78
250m  (1) 3:02.75

42.06
300m  (1) 3:44.81

33.10
350m  (1) 4:17.91

32.39
JOHNSON Olivia FASTIN5 4:52.962 2.660.65

50m  (8) 31.44
35.78

100m  (7) 1:07.22
37.47

150m  (4) 1:44.69
37.25

200m  (3) 2:21.94
41.52

250m  (2) 3:03.46
42.51

300m  (2) 3:45.97
33.91

350m  (2) 4:19.88
33.08

MILLER Chelsie KANSMV6 4:54.993 4.690.76
50m  (3) 30.80

34.82
100m  (2) 1:05.62

39.42
150m  (5) 1:45.04

37.85
200m  (6) 2:22.89

42.06
250m  (5) 3:04.95

42.78
300m  (3) 3:47.73

34.19
350m  (3) 4:21.92

33.07
PRESSEY Bailey IST-IN2 4:55.364 5.060.79

50m  (3) 30.80
34.10

100m  (1) 1:04.90
37.88

150m  (1) 1:42.78
36.92

200m  (1) 2:19.70
43.89

250m  (3) 3:03.59
44.71

300m  (4) 3:48.30
34.43

350m  (4) 4:22.73
32.63

BURCHILL Sammie CSC-IN3 4:55.795 5.490.74
50m  (7) 31.20

35.33
100m  (5) 1:06.53

37.77
150m  (3) 1:44.30

36.96
200m  (2) 2:21.26

42.83
250m  (4) 3:04.09

44.42
300m  (5) 3:48.51

34.83
350m  (5) 4:23.34

32.45
DAVIES Ann KYA-KY7 4:58.636 8.330.73

50m  (1) 30.64
35.45

100m  (4) 1:06.09
39.56

150m  (7) 1:45.65
39.13

200m  (8) 2:24.78
42.43

250m  (7) 3:07.21
43.15

300m  (6) 3:50.36
34.85

350m  (6) 4:25.21
33.42

HAMMOND Brittany PCS-FG8 4:59.457 9.150.72
50m  (5) 30.92

35.97
100m  (6) 1:06.89

39.49
150m  (8) 1:46.38

37.90
200m  (7) 2:24.28

43.83
250m  (8) 3:08.11

43.61
300m  (7) 3:51.72

34.52
350m  (7) 4:26.24

33.21
SKINNER Sophie CLPROH1 5:02.848 12.540.78

50m  (6) 31.13
36.95

100m  (8) 1:08.08
37.39

150m  (6) 1:45.47
36.72

200m  (5) 2:22.19
44.76

250m  (6) 3:06.95
47.17

300m  (8) 3:54.12
35.22

350m  (8) 4:29.34
33.50

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 107 3 JUN 2016 - 18:49 Women's 400m Individual Medley Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 7 

FREEMAN Sandra UN01CO2 4:55.941 0.77
50m  (6) 31.55

35.54
100m  (2) 1:07.09

37.52
150m  (1) 1:44.61

36.53
200m  (1) 2:21.14

42.71
250m  (1) 3:03.85

43.22
300m  (1) 3:47.07

35.06
350m  (1) 4:22.13

33.81
HERICH Mikayla CLPROH4 4:57.652 1.710.85

50m  (7) 31.70
36.71

100m  (7) 1:08.41
39.67

150m  (6) 1:48.08
38.20

200m  (6) 2:26.28
41.61

250m  (3) 3:07.89
42.74

300m  (3) 3:50.63
34.33

350m  (2) 4:24.96
32.69

KOVAC Bailey FASTCO6 5:00.943 5.000.78
50m  (1) 30.77

37.15
100m  (5) 1:07.92

39.65
150m  (5) 1:47.57

38.06
200m  (4) 2:25.63

41.86
250m  (2) 3:07.49

42.89
300m  (2) 3:50.38

35.25
350m  (3) 4:25.63

35.31
LESSING Amelie BLDRCO1 5:02.624 6.680.75

50m  (2) 30.90
36.15

100m  (1) 1:07.05
39.92

150m  (3) 1:46.97
38.29

200m  (3) 2:25.26
44.41

250m  (5) 3:09.67
44.42

300m  (5) 3:54.09
35.28

350m  (5) 4:29.37
33.25

DEBRUYN Kira BUZZGA8 5:03.225 7.280.71
50m  (5) 31.41

36.31
100m  (4) 1:07.72

39.57
150m  (4) 1:47.29

38.38
200m  (5) 2:25.67

43.58
250m  (4) 3:09.25

44.45
300m  (4) 3:53.70

35.26
350m  (4) 4:28.96

34.26
VONDERHAAR Madeleine CLPROH7 5:04.676 8.730.71

50m  (8) 32.14
36.59

100m  (8) 1:08.73
42.65

150m  (8) 1:51.38
40.09

200m  (8) 2:31.47
41.50

250m  (7) 3:12.97
42.32

300m  (6) 3:55.29
35.84

350m  (6) 4:31.13
33.54

GLASS Samantha CLPROH5 5:06.427 10.480.77
50m  (4) 31.24

35.99
100m  (3) 1:07.23

39.67
150m  (2) 1:46.90

37.98
200m  (2) 2:24.88

45.70
250m  (6) 3:10.58

46.34
300m  (7) 3:56.92

35.66
350m  (7) 4:32.58

33.84
OGLESBY Grace CARDKY3 5:08.498 12.550.72

50m  (3) 31.21
36.73

100m  (6) 1:07.94
40.74

150m  (7) 1:48.68
40.23

200m  (7) 2:28.91
44.19

250m  (8) 3:13.10
45.63

300m  (8) 3:58.73
35.53

350m  (8) 4:34.26
34.23

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

BEETCHER Brittney RACECO4 5:03.331 0.75
50m  (4) 31.48

36.09
100m  (4) 1:07.57

40.54
150m  (6) 1:48.11

39.57
200m  (6) 2:27.68

44.33
250m  (6) 3:12.01

45.12
300m  (4) 3:57.13

33.44
350m  (1) 4:30.57

32.76
MEILUS Emily MACHPV1 5:03.612 0.280.66

50m  (6) 31.56
36.64

100m  (7) 1:08.20
36.27

150m  (1) 1:44.47
35.89

200m  (1) 2:20.36
47.73

250m  (1) 3:08.09
47.36

300m  (1) 3:55.45
35.12

350m  (1) 4:30.57
33.04

BROWN Cameron LAK-KY6 5:05.503 2.170.72
50m  (7) 31.69

35.83
100m  (3) 1:07.52

38.37
150m  (3) 1:45.89

37.67
200m  (4) 2:23.56

47.77
250m  (4) 3:11.33

47.42
300m  (8) 3:58.75

34.31
350m  (6) 4:33.06

32.44
LOOZE MacKenzie UN41IN2 5:06.504 3.170.80

50m  (1) 30.76
35.32

100m  (1) 1:06.08
41.55

150m  (5) 1:47.63
40.01

200m  (5) 2:27.64
43.74

250m  (5) 3:11.38
45.38

300m  (3) 3:56.76
35.61

350m  (4) 4:32.37
34.13

SMITH Amanda CLPROH5 5:06.755 3.420.73
50m  (2) 31.18

36.27
100m  (2) 1:07.45

38.16
150m  (2) 1:45.61

37.69
200m  (3) 2:23.30

46.71
250m  (3) 3:10.01

47.34
300m  (5) 3:57.35

35.17
350m  (5) 4:32.52

34.23
STEWART Bayley FASTCO8 5:06.786 3.450.71

50m  (5) 31.52
36.55

100m  (6) 1:08.07
37.91

150m  (4) 1:45.98
36.33

200m  (2) 2:22.31
47.13

250m  (2) 3:09.44
47.14

300m  (2) 3:56.58
35.43

350m  (3) 4:32.01
34.77

BELLI Morgan KYA-KY7 5:09.417 6.080.72
50m  (8) 32.18

36.69
100m  (8) 1:08.87

41.49
150m  (8) 1:50.36

39.54
200m  (7) 2:29.90

43.76
250m  (8) 3:13.66

44.90
300m  (7) 3:58.56

36.21
350m  (7) 4:34.77

34.64
SAMPAIO Manuela UN-1KY3 5:11.808 8.470.70

50m  (3) 31.37
36.43

100m  (5) 1:07.80
41.09

150m  (7) 1:48.89
41.60

200m  (8) 2:30.49
42.39

250m  (7) 3:12.88
44.84

300m  (6) 3:57.72
37.48

350m  (8) 4:35.20
36.60

Legend:
AR R.T. US WRAmerican record Reaction time Championship record World record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

SWW054100_73A2 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA FRI 3 JUN 2016 19:45 Page 2/2



2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 108 3 JUN 2016 - 19:05 Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 8 

Record Name Location DateCLUBSplits
WR 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.92 1:56.49 3:07.05

AR 4:03.84 PHELPS Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10 AUG 200854.92 1:56.49 3:07.05

US 4:05.25 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 29 JUN 200855.38 1:57.32 3:08.45

Name CLUB
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

LITHERLAND Jay DYNAGA4 4:13.931 0.74
50m  (4) 27.84

31.52
100m  (2) 59.36

32.99
150m  (1) 1:32.35

32.17
200m  (1) 2:04.52

35.59
250m  (1) 2:40.11

36.55
300m  (1) 3:16.66

29.09
350m  (1) 3:45.75

28.18
BENTZ Gunnar ABSCGA5 4:17.202 3.270.73

50m  (2) 27.54
31.82

100m  (2) 59.36
34.71

150m  (4) 1:34.07
33.61

200m  (4) 2:07.68
35.60

250m  (2) 2:43.28
35.82

300m  (2) 3:19.10
29.37

350m  (2) 3:48.47
28.73

RAINEY Ian CW-MI6 4:21.383 7.450.72
50m  (5) 27.99

31.85
100m  (5) 59.84

33.84
150m  (3) 1:33.68

33.40
200m  (2) 2:07.08

37.43
250m  (3) 2:44.51

37.02
300m  (3) 3:21.53

30.24
350m  (3) 3:51.77

29.61
WEISS Michael WA-WI3 4:26.704 12.770.70

50m  (1) 27.41
32.12

100m  (4) 59.53
34.02

150m  (2) 1:33.55
33.70

200m  (3) 2:07.25
38.94

250m  (4) 2:46.19
39.31

300m  (4) 3:25.50
31.55

350m  (4) 3:57.05
29.65

MASSEY Ryan UN-1KY7 4:27.545 13.610.73
50m  (3) 27.58

31.74
100m  (1) 59.32

35.12
150m  (5) 1:34.44

34.53
200m  (5) 2:08.97

38.65
250m  (5) 2:47.62

38.66
300m  (5) 3:26.28

31.44
350m  (5) 3:57.72

29.82
CUDAHY Dylan MACHPV8 4:27.706 13.770.69

50m  (7) 28.56
32.42

100m  (7) 1:00.98
35.63

150m  (8) 1:36.61
34.81

200m  (8) 2:11.42
37.61

250m  (7) 2:49.03
38.13

300m  (6) 3:27.16
31.58

350m  (6) 3:58.74
28.96

STITT Cameron CW-MI1 4:29.427 15.490.66
50m  (6) 28.36

32.11
100m  (6) 1:00.47

35.16
150m  (6) 1:35.63

34.64
200m  (7) 2:10.27

39.10
250m  (8) 2:49.37

39.83
300m  (8) 3:29.20

30.96
350m  (8) 4:00.16

29.26
TESONE Nolan UN-1KY2 4:30.378 16.440.67

50m  (8) 28.68
32.65

100m  (8) 1:01.33
34.38

150m  (7) 1:35.71
34.37

200m  (6) 2:10.08
38.47

250m  (6) 2:48.55
38.74

300m  (7) 3:27.29
32.54

350m  (7) 3:59.83
30.54

Name CLUB
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

SZARANEK Mark SCOTUS2 4:23.561 0.65
50m  (5) 27.97

31.80
100m  (2) 59.77

34.71
150m  (1) 1:34.48

34.05
200m  (1) 2:08.53

36.85
250m  (1) 2:45.38

37.46
300m  (1) 3:22.84

30.81
350m  (1) 3:53.65

29.91
PANG Sheng Jun SIN-US6 4:27.622 4.060.71

50m  (8) 28.78
33.19

100m  (8) 1:01.97
35.37

150m  (7) 1:37.34
34.75

200m  (7) 2:12.09
36.80

250m  (6) 2:48.89
38.08

300m  (4) 3:26.97
30.73

350m  (2) 3:57.70
29.92

STORCH Casey MACHPV4 4:28.033 4.470.73
50m  (2) 27.91

31.99
100m  (3) 59.90

35.32
150m  (3) 1:35.22

34.60
200m  (3) 2:09.82

37.86
250m  (3) 2:47.68

38.60
300m  (2) 3:26.28

32.22
350m  (4) 3:58.50

29.53
SCHULTZ William UN-1KY5 4:28.544 4.980.73

50m  (3) 27.92
32.43

100m  (4) 1:00.35
35.95

150m  (6) 1:36.30
35.23

200m  (6) 2:11.53
37.30

250m  (5) 2:48.83
38.66

300m  (6) 3:27.49
31.06

350m  (5) 3:58.55
29.99

SEBASTIAN Ryan CW-MI8 4:28.945 5.380.67
50m  (6) 28.60

32.83
100m  (7) 1:01.43

34.25
150m  (5) 1:35.68

34.50
200m  (4) 2:10.18

37.67
250m  (4) 2:47.85

38.71
300m  (3) 3:26.56

31.74
350m  (3) 3:58.30

30.64
NOENS Adam UN31IN3 4:32.166 8.600.75

50m  (1) 27.87
32.69

100m  (5) 1:00.56
34.47

150m  (2) 1:35.03
33.94

200m  (2) 2:08.97
38.43

250m  (2) 2:47.40
39.87

300m  (5) 3:27.27
32.90

350m  (6) 4:00.17
31.99

BALBO Chris CAT-NJ7 4:32.537 8.970.82
50m  (4) 27.95

31.76
100m  (1) 59.71

35.79
150m  (4) 1:35.50

35.63
200m  (5) 2:11.13

38.72
250m  (7) 2:49.85

39.61
300m  (7) 3:29.46

32.01
350m  (7) 4:01.47

31.06
BURSCH Hudson UN23IN1 4:37.098 13.530.79

50m  (7) 28.65
32.57

100m  (6) 1:01.22
36.19

150m  (8) 1:37.41
34.71

200m  (8) 2:12.12
39.68

250m  (8) 2:51.80
39.99

300m  (8) 3:31.79
33.30

350m  (8) 4:05.09
32.00

Name CLUB
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.
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2015-16 Arena Pro Swim Series

3 - 5 June 2016

Event 108 3 JUN 2016 - 19:05 Men's 400m Individual Medley Final

Indianapolis, IN

Results
 

EVENT NUMBER 8 

HOLMQUIST Stephen WYW-CT3 4:30.891 0.72
50m  (5) 29.00

32.93
100m  (4) 1:01.93

35.98
150m  (3) 1:37.91

34.72
200m  (2) 2:12.63

36.78
250m  (1) 2:49.41

38.65
300m  (1) 3:28.06

32.03
350m  (1) 4:00.09

30.80
HANEY Austin KYA-KY4 4:33.132 2.240.70

50m  (4) 28.91
34.24

100m  (6) 1:03.15
36.09

150m  (6) 1:39.24
35.44

200m  (6) 2:14.68
38.30

250m  (4) 2:52.98
39.05

300m  (4) 3:32.03
31.45

350m  (2) 4:03.48
29.65

DAY Samuel KYA-KY6 4:34.813 3.920.64
50m  (1) 28.51

32.28
100m  (1) 1:00.79

36.71
150m  (1) 1:37.50

35.00
200m  (1) 2:12.50

38.49
250m  (2) 2:50.99

39.39
300m  (2) 3:30.38

33.47
350m  (3) 4:03.85

30.96
FORDE Clayton LAK-KY1 4:34.874 3.980.77

50m  (3) 28.88
32.51

100m  (3) 1:01.39
36.80

150m  (4) 1:38.19
34.92

200m  (3) 2:13.11
40.00

250m  (5) 2:53.11
40.12

300m  (5) 3:33.23
32.27

350m  (5) 4:05.50
29.37

JERDEN Matthew UN40IN2 4:35.275 4.380.77
50m  (2) 28.62

32.67
100m  (2) 1:01.29

36.45
150m  (2) 1:37.74

35.57
200m  (4) 2:13.31

39.34
250m  (3) 2:52.65

39.33
300m  (3) 3:31.98

32.63
350m  (4) 4:04.61

30.66
BAKER Ryan UN01MV8 4:38.036 7.140.63

50m  (7) 29.78
34.14

100m  (7) 1:03.92
37.60

150m  (7) 1:41.52
35.83

200m  (7) 2:17.35
39.92

250m  (7) 2:57.27
40.42

300m  (7) 3:37.69
30.76

350m  (7) 4:08.45
29.58

BUYERS Jackson FASTCO7 4:39.127 8.230.72
50m  (6) 29.18

33.06
100m  (5) 1:02.24

35.99
150m  (5) 1:38.23

35.67
200m  (5) 2:13.90

39.95
250m  (6) 2:53.85

40.36
300m  (6) 3:34.21

33.10
350m  (6) 4:07.31

31.81
LAWLER Keltan CW-MI5 DSQ

Name CLUB
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane Time
BehindR.T.

RETSON Ryan SCOTUS6 4:36.401 0.70
50m  (2) 28.87

34.45
100m  (4) 1:03.32

36.84
150m  (5) 1:40.16

35.30
200m  (3) 2:15.46

39.50
250m  (2) 2:54.96

40.47
300m  (1) 3:35.43

31.27
350m  (1) 4:06.70

29.70
CLOUGH George SCOTUS1 4:37.752 1.350.71

50m  (6) 29.78
34.43

100m  (5) 1:04.21
36.74

150m  (6) 1:40.95
36.21

200m  (6) 2:17.16
39.34

250m  (6) 2:56.50
39.39

300m  (2) 3:35.89
31.68

350m  (2) 4:07.57
30.18

MACZKA Blake CW-MI3 4:37.823 1.420.80
50m  (7) 30.00

34.48
100m  (6) 1:04.48

34.85
150m  (2) 1:39.33

34.21
200m  (1) 2:13.54

40.94
250m  (1) 2:54.48

41.97
300m  (3) 3:36.45

31.52
350m  (3) 4:07.97

29.85
CURL Ethan IST-IN2 4:39.664 3.260.80

50m  (5) 29.49
33.28

100m  (2) 1:02.77
36.92

150m  (4) 1:39.69
36.02

200m  (4) 2:15.71
40.58

250m  (5) 2:56.29
40.93

300m  (5) 3:37.22
32.21

350m  (4) 4:09.43
30.23

SCERBO Joseph CAT-NJ7 4:39.935 3.530.65
50m  (1) 28.80

33.49
100m  (1) 1:02.29

37.01
150m  (1) 1:39.30

36.83
200m  (5) 2:16.13

40.00
250m  (3) 2:56.13

40.82
300m  (4) 3:36.95

32.81
350m  (5) 4:09.76

30.17
SMITH Nicholas CLPROH8 4:40.796 4.390.74

50m  (3) 29.11
33.85

100m  (3) 1:02.96
36.59

150m  (3) 1:39.55
35.58

200m  (2) 2:15.13
41.11

250m  (4) 2:56.24
41.85

300m  (6) 3:38.09
31.71

350m  (6) 4:09.80
30.99

ZITO Nick WESTIL5 4:46.987 10.580.78
50m  (4) 29.12

36.29
100m  (7) 1:05.41

38.61
150m  (7) 1:44.02

37.91
200m  (7) 2:21.93

37.66
250m  (7) 2:59.59

38.67
300m  (7) 3:38.26

34.69
350m  (7) 4:12.95

34.03
LEHMAN Spencer NASAIN4 DSQ

Legend:
AR DSQ R.T. USAmerican record Disqualified Reaction time Championship record
WR World record
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